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[image: ]Figure S1. Hydrodynamic diameter distributions of HMSNs and HMSNs-CS-HDA.
[image: ][image: ]Figure S2. XRD of HMSNs and DOX@HMSNs-CS-HAD. 
Figure S3. BJH pore size distributions of HMSNs and HMSNs-CS-HAD.


[image: ]Figure S4. L02 cells incubated with free DOX+ICG and ID@HCH.

Table S1 BET and BJH parameters of HMSNs and HMSNs-CS-HDA.
	Sample
	BET surface area 
SBET (m² g-1)
	BJH pore volume 
VP (cm³ g-1)
	BJH pore   diameter
VBJH (nm)

	HMSNs
	956
	1.34
	5.59 

	HMSNs-CS-HDA
	70
	0.18
	/


 
Table S2 IC50 values of various HMSNs on HepG2 cells after 24 h.
	
	Free DOX
(μg mL-1)
	ICG+DOX + laser (μg mL-1)
	DOX@HCH (μg mL-1)
	ID@HCH+ laser (μg mL-1)

	HepG2 cells
	0.49
	0.44
	0.28
	0.12
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